
S.J.P.N.Trust’s 

     HIRASUGAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,Nidasoshi. 
Academic Excellence in Vibrant & Proactive Youth Culture 

Approved by AICTE and Affiliated to VTU Belgaum 

ALUMNI ASSOCIATION 

 

Nidasoshi, Taq: Hukkeri, Dist: Belgaum, Karnataka - 591 236 
Phone:+91-8333-278887, Fax:278886, Web:www.hsit.ac.in 

Mail:alumni@hsit.ac.in/alumnihitnds@gmail.com 
 

   
 

List of Alumni Members Registered During 2023-24 

Branch: Computer Science & Engineering 

S.

N. 
Name Of the Alumni USN 

Passed 

out 

year 
Email-ID 

Alumni Status 

(Member/ Non 

Member) 

1.  Arati Choudaj 2HN19CS006 2024 aratichoudaj123@gmail.com Member 

2.  Abhishek Bollarappu 2HN20CS002 2024 abhimedia4565@gmail.com Member 

3.  Aditya Kesarkar 2HN20CS003 2024 adityakesarkar29@gmail.com Member 

4.  Aishwarya Bannuri  2HN20CS004 2024 aishwaryabannuri@gmail.com  Member 

5.  Akhila Rendale 2HN20CS005 2024 akhilarendale2002@gmail.con Member 

6.  Akhila Sadalagi  2HN20CS006 2024 akhilasadalagi28@gmail.com Member 

7.  Annapurna Benner 2HN20CS008 2024 anu2873benner@gmail.com Member 

8.  Anushka Gebise 2HN20CS009 2024 anushkagebise123@gmail.com Member 

9.  Bhagyashree Hosamani  2HN20CS011 2024 bhagyashreehosamani11@gmail.com  Member 

10.  Chetan Golabhavi 2HN20CS012 2024 chetanmg2001@gmail.com Member 

11.  Kavya Patil  2HN20CS014 2024 Kavyapatil44142@gmail.com Member 

12.  Komal Magadum  2HN20CS015 2024 kkomalsunilmagadum@gmail.com Member 

13.  Manikanth Draxe 2HN20CS016 2024 manidraxe984@gmail.com Member 

14.  Manjula Gudasi  2HN20CS017 2024 gudasimanjula@gmail.com Member 

15.  Omkar Kulkarni 2HN20CS018 2024 kulkarniomkar725@gmail.com Member 

16.  Omkar Patil 2HN20CS019 2024 omkarmahadevpatil2002@gmail.com Member 

17.  Pallavi Payaprapp  2HN20CS020 2024 pallavipayaprapp23@gmail.com Member 

18.  Sushilkumar Patil 2HN20CS021 2024 sushiledu1208@gmail.com Member 

19.  Vishal Patil  2HN20CS022 2024 vishal96patil09@gmail.com Member 

20.  Prachi  Babannavar  2HN20CS023 2024 babannavarprachi1008@gmail.com Member 

21.  Pramod Patil 2HN20CS024 2024 Pramodpatil7058@gmail.com Member 

22.  Pranav Koshti 2HN20CS025 2024 koshtipranav@gmail.com Member 

23.  Priya Karambale 2HN20CS026 2024 priyakarambale6@gmail.com Member 

24.  Priyanka Kore  2HN20CS027 2024 korepriyanka30@gmail.com Member 

25.  Raheen Kamate  2HN20CS028 2024 kamateruhi@gmail.com Member 

26.  Ritesh Deshapande  2HN20CS029 2024 rritesh4774@gmail.com  Member 

27.  Sachin Badiger 2HN20CS030 2024 sachinbadiger86@gmail.com Member 

28.  Sahana Mangasuli  2HN20CS031 2024 sahanamangasuli2003@gmail.com  Member 
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29.  Sahana Khemannavar  2HN20CS032 2024 sahanakhemannavar@gmail.com Member 

30.  Samruddhi Rajendra Kuri 2HN20CS033 2024 Samruddhikuri7@gmail.com  Member 

31.  Sangamesh Bagewadi  2HN20CS034 2024 sangmeshb40@gmail.com Member 

32.  Pranav Savekar 2HN20CS035 2024 pranavsavekar27@gmail.com Member 

33.  Sharanagouda  2HN20CS036 2024 sharanvs046@gmail.com Member 

34.  Shivani Mahantshetti 2HN20CS037 2024 mahantshettishivani@gmail.com Member 

35.  Shivani  Suresh Madiwal  2HN20CS038 2024 sshivanimadiwal@gmail.com  Member 

36.  Shraddha Patil  2HN20CS039 2024 shraddhapatil0224@gmail.com Member 

37.  Shrinivas Hunashikatti 2HN20CS040 2024 hunashikattishrinivas@gmail.com Member 

38.  Shweta Bommanale 2HN20CS041 2024 s2002bommanale@gmail.com Member 

39.  Shweta Koli  2HN20CS042 2024 Shwetakoli147@gmail.com  Member 

40.  Siddappa Godi 2HN20CS043 2024 siddappa2godi@gmail.com Member 

41.  Siddharth Kokatanoor  2HN20CS044 2024 siddharthpk1008@gmail.com Member 

42.  Sneha Patil 2HN20CS045 2024 snehapatil5974@gmail.com Member 

43.  Sneha Chougala 2HN20CS046 2024 snehachougala123@gmail.com Member 

44.  Soumya Gudasi  2HN20CS047 2024 soumyagudasi27@gmail.com  Member 

45.  Sourabh Parthanahalli  2HN20CS048 2024 sourabhparthanahalli07@gmail.com Member 

46.  Sudha Fadi 2HN20CS049 2024 sudhafadi5@gmail.com Member 

47.  Suraj Patil 2HN20CS050 2024 suraj994990@gmail.com Member 

48.  Surekha Mulimani  2HN20CS051 2024 surekhamulimani116@gmail.com  Member 

49.  Sushmita Hiragappagol 2HN20CS052 2024 sushmitahiragappagol@gmail.com Member 

50.  Swati Tasildar  2HN20CS053 2024 swatitasildar@gmail.com  Member 

51.  Urmita Magadum  2HN20CS055 2024 urmita2118@gmail.com  Member 

52.  Varsha Huchchannavar  2HN20CS056 2024 varshahuchchannavar@gmail.com Member 

53.  Vinayak Avarade  2HN20CS057 2024 vinayakas1858@gmail.com Member 

54.  Abhishek Navani  2HN21CS400 2024 abhisheknavani2008@gmail.com Member 

55.  Madhu S Inchal 2HN21CS402 2024 madhuinchal3@gmail.com Member 

56.  Pranjali Ramesh Goudar  2HN21CS403 2024 pranjaligoudar777@gmail.com Member 

57.  Sana Hosaritti  2HN21CS404 2024 Sanahosaritti@gmail.com Member 

58.  Sneha Joshi 2HN21CS405 2024 joshisneha2001@gmail.com Member 

59.  Vaishnavi Jadhav  2HN21CS406 2024 jadhavvaishnavivj185@gmail.com Member 

 


